
MPC MpT-S3/s86/2o22 MAEER S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
1st Year M.P.T 2022-2023

SCHEDULE OF PG ACTIVITIES

MONTH June 2022 

BATCH 2022-23

SR. 
NO 

DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN 

Seminar- Responses and Adaptations of Musculoskeletal and 
Neurological systems to Exercise and training 

Monday 06-06-2022 2-3 pm Dr. Manasi Mane, Dr 
Shankesh Chaturvedi

| Seminar- Responses and Adaptations of Respiratory systems to 
Exercise and training 

2 Tuesday 06-07-2022 2-3 pm Dr. Arpita Bhondve, Dr. 

Urusa Shaikh

Wednesday 06-08-2022 2-3 pm Journal Club Dr. Gandhali Situt 

Dr. Arpita Bhondve, Dr. 

Minakshi Balpande
Thursday 06-09-2022 2-4 pm Common Case Presentation (MSK PT) 

Friday |06-10-2022| 3-4 pm Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's 

Monday 13/6/2022 2-3 pm 
Seminar- Responses and Adaptations of Cardiovascular systemns Dr.Chenessa Misquitta,
to Exercise and training Dr. Priyanka Jangid 

Tuesday 14/6/2022 2-3 pmexercises and training
|Seminar-Responses and adaptations of Endocrine system to | Dr. Priyanka Kumbhar, Dr. | 

Dipali Dasharathe

Wednesday 15/6/2022 2-3 pm Journal Club Dr. Samruddhi Kandharkar

Thursday 16/6/2022 Dr. Aarya Mehta, Dr. 
9 2-4 pm Common Case Presentation (Neuro PT) 

Sakshi Thakare 

10 Friday 17/6/2022 5-4 pm |Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's 

Seminar- Environmental influence on physical performance 

(Heat and Cold) 
Dr.Gandhali Situt, Dr. 

Kashmira Dongardive 
11 Monday 20/6/2022 2-3 pm 

|Seminar- Environmental influence on physical performance 

(medium & high Altitude and sport diving) 
Dr. Priti Chavan, Dr. 12 Tuesday 21/6/2022 2-3 pm 

Samruddhi Kandharkar 



Dr. Manasi Mane Wednesday 22/6/2022 2-3 pmJournal Club 

Dr. Priyanka Jangid, Dr. 
Urusa Shaikh

Thursday 23/6/2022 2-4 pm Common Case Presentation (Cardiorespi PT) 
14 

All PG's Friday 24/6/2022 2-3 pm Synopsis review with respective guides

Dr. Uzma Shaikh, Dr. | Seminar- Anaerobic and Aerobic power Training (Principle5, 

Factors affecting, Methods)
16 Monday 27/6/2022 2-3 pm 

Raghuraj Jaju 

Dr. Aarya Mehta, Dr |Seminar Physiological adaptations to microgravity and exercise
performance

17 Tuesday 28/6/2022 2-3 pm 
Sakshi Thakare

Dr. Minakshi Balpande 18 Wednesday 29/6/2022 2-3 pm Journal Club 

Dr. Uzma Shaikh, Dr. Priti 

Chavan
Thursday 30/6/2022 2-4 pm Common Case Presentation (Community PT) 19 
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